
Heiko-Fischer-Pokal 2009

NOVICE MEN U17 SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

+

 19.81 31.34SUI1Carlo RÖTHLISBERGER  0.00

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

1  5.30 -1.33 -2 -1 -1  3.97

 1  11.53

3T+2T

2A  3.50 0.00 0 00 3.502

CCoSp3  3.00 0.00 000 3.003

CiSt2  2.30000 0.00 2.304

01  2.070 0.17 1.905 2Lz

01  3.170 0.17 3.006 CSSp4

7  1.80  0.00 0  1.800 0SlSt1

 20.80  19.81

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance/Execution

 3.25

 3.00

 3.50

 3.50  3.50

 3.00  3.25

 3.50  3.25

Factor 

 0.80

 0.70

 0.80

 3.42

 3.08

 3.42

Choreography  3.50  3.25  3.25 0.50  3.33

Interpretation  3.25  3.00  3.25 0.70  3.17

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.53

Deductions  0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

+

 17.43 26.99BAY1Anton KEMPF  0.50

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

1  3.50  0.00 0 0 0  3.50

 2  10.06

CCoSp4

2A  3.50 0.00 0 00 3.502

SlSt1  0.93-0.87 -3-2-3 1.803

2F+2T  3.00000 0.00 3.004

0-1  1.70-1-0.20 1.905 2Lz

00  1.800 0.00 1.806 CiSt1

7  3.00  0.00 0  3.000 0CSSp4

 18.50  17.43

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance/Execution

 3.25

 2.75

 3.00

 3.25  2.75

 2.75  2.50

 3.00  2.75

Factor 

 0.80

 0.70

 0.80

 3.08

 2.67

 2.92

Choreography  3.25  2.75  2.75 0.50  2.92

Interpretation  3.00  2.75  2.50 0.70  2.75

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.06

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50



Heiko-Fischer-Pokal 2009

NOVICE MEN U17 SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

+

 16.27 26.59BAY2Ivan ALDINGER  0.00

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

1  3.50 -0.53 -1 -1 0  2.97

 3  10.32

2A

1F+2T  0.80-1.00 -3 -3-3 1.802

CiSt1  1.80 0.00 000 1.803

CCoSp4  3.50000 0.00 3.504

00  1.900 0.00 1.905 2Lz

00  1.800 0.00 1.806 SlSt1

7  3.00  0.50 1  3.501 1CSSp4

 17.30  16.27

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance/Execution

 3.00

 2.50

 2.75

 3.25  3.25

 3.00  3.00

 3.00  3.25

Factor 

 0.80

 0.70

 0.80

 3.17

 2.83

 3.00

Choreography  2.75  2.75  3.00 0.50  2.83

Interpretation  2.75  2.75  3.00 0.70  2.83

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.32

Deductions  0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

+

 16.00 24.51AUTMaximillan OBSIEGER  0.50

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

1  5.80 -1.00 -1 -1 -1  4.80

 4  9.01

3S+2T

2A  2.70-0.80 -1 -1-1 3.502

CSSp2  1.80-0.50 -1-2-2 2.303

CiSt1  1.80000 0.00 1.804

-3-3  0.90-3-1.00 1.905 2Lz !

00  2.300 0.00 2.306 SlSt2

7  2.00 -0.30 0  1.70-2 -1CCoSp1

 19.60  16.00

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance/Execution

 2.75

 2.25

 2.50

 2.50  3.00

 2.50  2.50

 2.75  2.75

Factor 

 0.80

 0.70

 0.80

 2.75

 2.42

 2.67

Choreography  2.50  2.75  2.50 0.50  2.58

Interpretation  2.25  2.50  2.50 0.70  2.42

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.01

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50
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